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Westinghouse Advanced Power Systems xaggeplgt;rgulugy Services Division

Electric Corporation Divisions
Box 2078

Juhe 11, 1986 Carishad NM 88221

Dr. Richard A. Crawley, Acting Branch Chief
Technology Development Branch
WIPP Proieczt Gffice

U, 5. lezsrime:t T Epergy

. C. Eex 30%C

Carlssas, N1 83221

Sudbiect ITP Performance Assessment Interface Meating

Dear Dr. Crawley:

A WIPP Performance Assessment Interface Meeting has been scheduled in
Albuquerque for June 18, 1986. The meeting will be held at the AmFac
Hotel near the airport and will begin at 9:00am. Lunch will be served
and the meeting is scheduled to conclude at 3:00pm. An agenda for the
meeting is attached.

Representatives from DOE WPO, Sandia National Laboratories,
Westinghouse Electric, International Technology, including members of
the performance assessment team and working groups should plan to
attend. If you have any question conerning the meeting or the proposed
agenda please call me.

Sincerely,

Robert J.\Eastmond
Safety Evaluations Programs

cc: R. Rigney
D. Coleman
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9:00am

9:15am

11:30am

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

AGENDA

WIPP PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT INTERFACE MEETING

JUNE 18, 1986 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

Purpose and Objectives
Status Briefing on Performance Assessment
P. A. Plan and Schedule
Progress Report
Critical Informaticon/Jata Elements
Status Briefing con E-3 Multipad Resuits
Discussion of Activities Related to H-3 Results
Further Analyses
Performance Calculations
Other Related Tests/Studies
Lunch Break

Data/Information Available to Support Receipt
of Waste

Relationship between Performance Assessment,
Retrieval Criteria, and Retrieval

Requirements for Engineered Barriers
Presentations and Information Exchanges
with EEG

Summary

Adjourn
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